

NewsRelease

Launch of New Pachinko Machine Mode Pachinko CODE GEASS Lelouch of the Rebellion - easy version -

FIELDS CORPORATION (Head office: Shibuya-ku, Tokyo; Chairman, President and Group CEO: Hidetoshi Yamamoto) announces the nationwide release of a new pachinko machine, *Mode Pachinko CODE GEASS Lelouch of the Rebellion - easy version -*.

Product information

1. Product name	Mode Pachinko CODE GEASS Lelouch of the Rebellion - easy version -
2. Delivery schedule	this autumn to pachinko halls throughout Japan
3. Copyright	©SUNRISE / PROJECT GEASS Character Design ©2006 CLAMP • ST
	©SUNRISE ∕ PROJECT GEASS Character Design ©2006-2008 CLAMP ⋅ ST
	©BANDAI NAMCO Entertainment Inc.
	Manufactured by Bisty Co., Ltd.
	Sold by FIELDS CORPORATION
4. IP	CODE GEASS
	(Reference) The official CODE GEASS website can be found at:
	http://www.geass.jp/ (Japanese language only)